
Diamond North West

Manchester - Salford Shopping Centre - Swinton 27  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: FE19
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0635 0743 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1711 1817
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0646 0755 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1726 1830
Camp Street 0649 0758 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1729 1833
Salford Shopping Centre 0702 0810 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1525 1628 1742 1846
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0709 0817 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1533 1636 1750 1853
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0716 0823 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1537 1640 1754 1857
Salford Royal Hospital 0719 0827 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1541 1645 1759 1900
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0726 0834 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1549 1653 1807 1907
Swinton, Station Road 0734 0840 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1559 1703 1817 1913



Diamond North West

Swinton - Salford Shopping Centre - Manchester 27  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: FE19
   Days of Operation IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII.. IIIII..
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Swinton, Station Road 0634 0736 0854 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1601 1705
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0642 0745 0904 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1609 1713
Salford Royal Hospital 0654 0757 0912 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1615 1719
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0658 0801 0915 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1619 1724
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0703 0806 0919 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1625 1731
Salford Shopping Centre 0710 0813 0926 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1633 1742
Camp Street 0722 0825 0937 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1645 1754
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0726 0829 0940 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1649 1757
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0739 0852 0952 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1547 1704 1813



Diamond North West

Swinton - Salford Shopping Centre - Manchester 27  

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809
Camp Street 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Salford Shopping Centre 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1734 1834
Salford Royal Hospital 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844
Swinton, Station Road 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850



Diamond North West

Manchester - Salford Shopping Centre - Swinton 27  

Saturday Ref.No.: AP18
   Days of Operation .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I. .....I.
   Service No 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
Swinton, Station Road 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652
East Lancs Rd/Barton Rd 0759 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659
Salford Royal Hospital 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705
Weaste, Metrolink Stop 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608 1708
Eccles New Rd/Trafford Rd 0812 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712
Salford Shopping Centre 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719
Camp Street 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Lower Broughton, Mocha Parade 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733
Manchester Shudehill Interchange 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745


